
We are pleased to announce that we have entered into a distribution agreement with Empire
Distributing. We are excited that our partnership will provide outstanding quality and exceptional
customer service, offer expanded sales and product support, along with local stock for quicker
deliveries. Empire brings over three decades of experience in the hearth industry that will help
provide growth and expansion of MF Fire products for retailers throughout the Mid-Atlantic,
Northeast, and Midwest.

Empire Distributing will be our exclusive distributor as of June 30th, 2021 for the following
markets:

Connecticut New York
Indiana New Hampshire
Kentucky New Jersey
Maine Ohio
Massachusetts Pennsylvania
Michigan Rhode Island

Vermont

More information on Empire Distributing can be found on Empire's Website.The page below
provides a full list of the Empire's sales staff, territory they cover, and their contact information.
The Empire sales team will be reaching out to all existing accounts in the coming days or
weeks.

Thank you,
Jordan Kenney
MF Fire Sales Manager
443-517-3215
Jordan.Kenney@mffire.com

https://www.empiredistributing.net/index.html
mailto:Jordan.Kenney@mffire.com


Empire Distributing
7406 ROUTE 98, ARCADE, NY  14009
Phone: 585.492.2780
Email: sales@empiredistributing.net

Dan Davison
NJ, PA east of Altoona territory
716-860-1707
Dan@empiredistributing.net

Phil Chartier
New England territory
781-718-1638
Phil@empiredistributing.net

Mike Rupp
Eastern, NY/Long Island, NY
716-860-0206
Mike@empiredistributing.net

Jason Rupp
Western, NY/ Western, PA
716-432-0773
Jason@empiredistributing.net

Tony Schrader
Michigan, Northern Indiana, Northern Ohio
716-260-8975
Tony@empiredistributing.net

Greg Myers
Kentucky, Southern Ohio, Southern Indiana
585-736-4035
Greg@empiredistributing.net


